

The Hack Foundation

8605 Santa Monica Blvd #86294 West Hollywood, CA, 90069

FINANCIAL STATEMENT FOR: ROGUE LEAGUE 2024-04-01 to 2024-04-30

Settled	Description	ID	Amount	Balance
2024-04-01	PREVIOUS BALANCE			\$1.00
2024-04-01	ZEFFY US ZEFFY US	$txn_kWHRGYg$	\$30.00	\$31.00
2024-04-01	Invoice to BABE SQUAD	$txn_lZHBMmW$	\$1.00	\$32.00
2024-04-07	Fiscal sponsorship for 4/1 to 4/7	txn_LgHJ8pO	-\$2.24	\$29.76
2024-04-07	Invoice to Nick Scott	txn_K9H7r2k	\$300.00	\$329.76
2024-04-10	Invoice to Parks and Farms FC	txn_rYH4xpv	\$200.00	\$529.76
2024-04-10	Invoice to Forest, Matt Jackson	txn_GkHW9Bk	\$200.00	\$729.76
2024-04-11	Invoice to Woodbridge FC; Dave Daly Capt	txn_2zHk0Rn	\$200.00	\$929.76
2024-04-11	Invoice to Tess Parr, New Center	txn_vgHrpkw	\$200.00	\$1,129.76
2024-04-12	Invoice to Sarah Zitter	txn_a8HAVAq	\$200.00	\$1,329.76
2024-04-14	Invoice to All Drama, Kikko captain	$txn_zVHdQp9$	\$200.00	\$1,529.76
2024-04-14	FISCAL SPONSORSHIP FOR 4/8 TO 4/14	$txn_lZHBnrw$	-\$49.99	\$1,479.77
2024-04-21	Fiscal sponsorship for 4/15 to 4/21	txn_gnHE29G	-\$55.01	\$1,424.76
2024-04-29	ZEFFY US ZEFFY US	txn_PVHK0nd	\$20.00	\$1,444.76
2024-04-30	Invoice to Ryan Southen, WSI	$txn_qkH8Plp$	\$300.00	\$1,744.76
	WITHDRAWN: \$107.24. DEPOSITED: \$1,851.00.			\$1,744.76

 $Rogue\ League$ is fiscally sponsored by The Hack Foundation, a 501(c)(3) nonprofit with the EIN 81-2908499. The above transactions are from $Rogue\ League$'s restricted-fund provided by The Hack Foundation.